CONTACT DETAILS —WEBINAR ON TEAM EUROPE INITIATIVES IN
SOUTHERN AFRICA - POSSIBILITIES FOR FINNISH COMPANIES, MAY 23,
2022

General information.

Finland’s Permanent Representation to the EU, Brussels, Senior Specialist, Jyrki Harkki
jyrki.harkki@formin.fi

Ministry for Foreign Affairs of Finland, Helsinki, Southern Africa Team Finland
Coordinator, Sara Stenroos sara.stenroos@formin.fi

Country specific information.

SOUTH AFRICA:

Embassy of Finland in Pretoria, Senior Specialist, Marko Saarinen
marko.saarinen@formin.fi

Senior Specialist, Team Finland Knowledge Expert for Southern Africa, Iina Soiri
iina.soiri@formin.fi

MOZAMBIQUE
Embassy of Finland in Maputo, Deputy Head of Mission, Eeva Alarcdn
eeva.alarcon@formin.fi

NAMIBIA
Embassy of Finland in Windhoek, Coordinator, Hannele Hupanen
hannele.hupanen@formin.fi

ZAMBIA
Embassy of Finland in Lusaka, Deputy Head of Mission, Jan Koivu
jan.koivu@formin.fi
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